
CLEDER RENNES PLOUAY CUMUL

15/05/2010 12/06/2010 17/0710

Pts Pts Pts

1 LEBLANC THEOPHILE VELOCE VANNETAIS 24 93 117

2 MADOUAS VALENTIN BIC 2000 18 79 97

3 LE BAIL CLEMENT UCP PLOUAY 12 8 43 63

4 LE BRIS FLORIAN UCP PLOUAY 10 11 25 46

5 MATISSE THIBAULT VC ST MALO 44 44

6 LE HUITOUZE JULIEN VC LANGUIDIC 28 28

7 HERVO GAUTHIER VS DRENNEC 7 16 23

8 SOUSSET EMILIEN VS PLABENNEC 22 22

9 HERVE BAPTISTE REDON OC 18 18

10 SAVARY JEROME VC ST MALO 14 4 18

11 BREBEL STEEVE VC ST MALO 2 3 11 16

12 NESTOUR MATHIEU UCP PLOUAY 16 16

13 ABGRALL ANTHONY LANDI CYCLISTE 14 14

14 KERKILY SAMUEL UCP PLOUAY 12 12

15 LE GALL THIERRY VS TREGUEUX 11 11

16 PETITJEAN GWENAEL VC ST MALO 9 9

17 LE GLEAU BASTIEN VS DRENNEC 5 3 8

18 YVET AXEL VC ST MALO 7 7

19 ROGER DAMIEN GO FOUGERES 6 6

20 LEIROS ARNAUD GO FOUGERES 3 3

21 HELLARY BAPTISTE VS DRENNEC 1 1

22 BECAM PIERRE LANDI CYCLISTE 1 1
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CLEDER RENNES PLOUAY CUMUL

15/05/2010 12/06/2010 17/0710

Pts Pts

1 GUILLO KILIAN VELOCE VANNETAIS 18 100 118

2 GRISON KEVIN VC ST MALO 24 12 52 88

3 LE DELLIOU BENJAMIN MCCPA 11 60 71

4 GUEZO P MARIE UCK VANNES 15 43 58

5 LE TALLEC ANTHONY MCCPA 18 14 20 52

6 BOULLEZ THIBAULT VC ST MALO 11 23 34

7 BECHEN ANTOINE BIC 2000 7 14 21

8 LAFFICHE QUENTIN VC ST MALO 9 11 20

9 MASSON BENJAMIN VS PLABENNEC 13 7 20

10 LE SELLIN KEVIN AC TREGUNC 10 10 20

11 LAGADEC THIBAULT MCCPA 12 7 19

12 CHEVALIER BENOIT VC ST MALO 8 3 3 14

13 SORRE ANTHONY VC ST MALO 7 5 12

14 PERIOU TONY VS PLABENNEC 7 7

15 BRADSHAW WILLIAM UC GUINEFORT 5 5

16 DUPONCEL CLEMENT UC GUINEFORT 4 1 5

17 GUILLERM RAPHAEL LANDI CYCLISTE 5 5

18 DEMAY BENJAMIN VELOCE VANNETAIS 1 2 3

19 LE GAL JEROME VS TREGUEUX 3 3

20 LHERMITTE BENJAMIN UC GUINEFORT 3 3

21 DUFRECHE ALEXANDRE VC ST MALO 2 2

22 PICCOUAY QUENTIN UC GUINEFORT 2 2

23 LE MOUELLIC ANDY UCP PLOUAY 2 2

CLEDER RENNES PLOUAY CUMUL

15/05/2010 12/06/2010 17/07/2010

Pts Pts Pts

1 LABAT LISE BIC 2000 24 20 82 126

2 GERARD HELENE UC GUINEFORT 24 86 110

3 LEVER EVA VS DRENNEC 15 16 39 70

4 SERO CORALIE SC MALESTROIT 56 56

5 LE DELLIOU MELISSA MCCPA 12 16 28

6 PASCO MANON UC INGUINIEL 27 27

7 SERO CATHY SC MALESTROIT 22 22

8 TERROM LENA BIC 2000 16 16

9 BACCON SANDRINE AC TREGUEUX 15 15

10 YVEN SONIA BIC 2000 15 15

11 GAREL ENORA VS TREGUEUX 10 3 13

12 CASTARD ALEXIA COC FOUGERES 12 12

13 MELLIER MAGALI COC FOUGERES 12 12

14 BOURHIS MELISSA VC PLOUZANE 9 9

15 LEIROS JUSTINE GO FOUGERES 8 8

16
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CLEDER RENNES PLOUAY CUMUL

15/05/2010 12/06/2010 17/07/2010

Pts Pts Pts

1 GENE LAUDINE VC ST MALO 22 22 89 133

2 PERROT ALEXIAS BIC 2000 22 22 52 96

3 DEMAY CORALIE VELOCE VANNETAIS 64 64

4 GERARD CECILIA UC GUINEFORT 16 44 60

5 CORRE CLEMENCE VC ST MALO 16 14 30

6

7

8

9

CLEDER RENNES PLOUAY

15/05/2010 12/06/2010 17/07/2010

Pts Pts Pts

1 MASSON JONATHAN VS PLABENNEC 22 20 74 116

2 JANVIER NICOLAS MCCPA 22 52 74

3 RANNOU VINCENT MCCPA 14 9 51 74

4 GAUDUCHEAU J MARC UCP PLOUAY 14 48 62

5 BREDIN MAXIME VSP LAMBALLE 16 15 17 48

6 BOURGES ADRIEN VC ST MALO 14 33 47

7 LE BIAVANT JONATHAN UCP PLOUAY 7 10 17

8 BACCON FLORIAN AC TREGUNC 17 17

9 PRIGENT MATHIEU VS DRENNEC 9 9

10 CUEFF JULIEN VS PLABENNEC 9 9

11 LE BRUN CORENTIN SOJA SUN 8 8

12 PICAUD VINCENT VELOCE VANNETAIS 8 8

13 BLEUVEN ERWAN ASPTT RENNES 7 7

14 FUSTEC MAXIME UCP PLOUAY 7 7

15 CATHELINE PIERRE ASPTT RENNES 4 4

16 HORNEC GREG VS DRENNEC 2 2

17 CHEVALIER ANTHONY VC ST MALO 1 1

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Cumul

Classement général  : JUNIORS
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CLEDER RENNES PLOUAY CUMUL

16/05/2010 12/06/2010 17/07/2010

Pts Pts Pts

1 LOREAU ANTOINE MCCPA 19 19 100 138

2 LEPRETRE JULIEN VC ST MALO 10 11 68 89

3 MARTIN SAMUEL VC ST MALO 1 60 61

4 SALAUN JEREMIE VS DRENNEC 16 13 29

5 JEULAND SYLVAIN ASPTT RENNES 20 20

6 BEAUMONT JEROME SOJA SUN 20 20

7 LE FROUT SEBASTIEN BIC 2000 17 2 19

8 GUENEL ADRIEN BIC 2000 13 13

9 ZEZEGOU GREGORY LANDI CYCLISME 13 13

10 GUEVEL GUILLAUME VS DRENNEC 11 11

11 PICAUD QUENTIN VELOCE VANNETAIS 8 8
12 BUSSON ALBAN SOJA SUN 6 6
13 LAMY JEAN MICHEL US VERN 6 6

14 CAPOROSSI BRUNO VS TREGUEUX 5 1 6

15 LE FOURN SEZNY VC PLOUZANE 6 6

16 LEMESLIF ALEXANDRE EC RENNAISE 4 4

17 PRIGENT ANTHONY VS PLABENNEC 4 4

CADETS   CLUB AMERICAINE

CLEDER RENNES plouay CUMUL

16/06/2010 12/06/2010 17/07/2010

Pts Pts Pts

1 GRISON KEVIN VC ST MALO

SORRE ANTHONY 12 12

2 PERIOU TONY VS PLABENNEC

MASSON BEJAMIN 10 10

3 LAGADEC THIBAULT MCCPA

LE TALLEC ANTHONY 8 8
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Classement général  : SENIORS
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JUNIORS   CLUB AMERICAINE

CLEDER RENNES plouay CUMUL

16/06/2010 12/06/2010 17/07/2010

Pts Pts Pts

Pts Pts Pts

1 MASSON JONATHAN VS PLABENNEC

PRIGENT ANTHONY VS PLABENNEC 12 12

2 LEPRETRE JULIEN VC ST MALO

MARTIN SAMUEL VC ST MALO 10 10

1 MADOUAS VALENTIN BIC 2OOO

BECHEN ANTOINE BIC 2OOO

GUENEL ADRIEN BIC 2OOO 12 12

2 SAVARY JEROME VC ST MALO

GRISON KEVIN VC ST MALO

LEPRETRE JULIEN VC ST MALO 10 10

3 PETITJEAN GWENAEL VC ST MALO

BOULLEZ THIBAULT VC ST MALO

BOURGES ADRIEN VC ST MALO 8 8

4 LE GALL THIERRY VS TREGUEUX

LE GALL JEROME VS TREGUEUX

CAPOROSSI BRUNO VS TREGUEUX 7 7

5 BREBEL STEEVE VS ST MALO

DUFRECHE ALEXANDRE VS ST MALO

GENE LAUDINE VS ST MALO 6 6

6 DUPONCEL SIMON UC GUINEFORT

DUPONCEL CLEMENT UC GUINEFORT

BRADSHAW WILLIAM UC GUINEFORT 5 5

7 ROCHEFORT MALVIN UC GUINEFORT

GERARD CECILIA UC GUINEFORT

LHERMITE BENJAMIN UC GUINEFORT 4 4
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NOM PRENOM CLUB 
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CUMUL

1 VC ST MALO 625

2 MCCPA 456

3 BIC 2000 403

4 VELOCE VANNETAIS 318

5 UCP PLOUAY 225

6 UC GUINEFORT 185

7 VS PLABENNEC 178

8 VS DRENNEC 153

9 SC MALESTROIT 78

10 UCK VANNES 58

11 VS TREGEUX 48

12 VSP LAMBALLE 48

13 AC TREGUNC 37

14 SOJA SUN 34

15 LANDI CYCLISTE 33

16 ASPTT RENNES 31

17 VC LANGUIDIC 28

18 UC INGUINIEL 27

19 COC FOUGERES 24

20 REDON OC 18

21 GO FOUGERES 17

22 VC PLOUZANE 15

23 US VERN 6

24 EC RENNAISE 4

CLASSEMENT GENERAL CLUB
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